
Cleaning and hygiene supplies

J
A

N
IT

O
R

IA
L

  
L

IS
T



janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

2

Southern Region
239 West Street, 
Fareham, Hampshire PO16 0HZ   
t 01329 288464   
f 01329 825815
e southern@dbservices.co.uk

WELCOME

Welcome to D B Services cleaning and hygiene catalogue.
To order or view our full range of products please visit our website at
www.dbservices.co.uk

Our warehouse locations:
Croydon & Fareham

Email janitorials@dbservices.co.uk or contact us on 020 8253 0944 to discuss our product
range and/or arrange for one of our advisors to come and discuss your requirements. 

We undertake to stock all items listed in this catalogue and any item not currently in stock can
be ordered and with you within 7 working days. 

All orders over £50.00 will receive free delivery. Orders under £50.00 will be charged for 
delivery dependant on the proximity to our warehouses. 

CROYDON

FAREHAM

London Region 
Unit 15, io Centre, 
57a Croydon Road, Croydon, Surrey, CR0 4WQ    
t 020 8253 0940      
f 020 8253 0950      
e janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

LONDON

KINGSTON CROYDON CHATHAM

CRAWLEY

FAREHAM

HAYWARDS
HEATH

GUILDFORD
M25 M20

M25

M23

A3

M3

A303

A303

A30
M3

A31

A34

M4

M1 A1

M4

M5

M5

A23

A27

A259
M27

EASTBOURNE
HASTINGS

DOVER

SOUTHEND ON SEA

RAMSGATE

CHELMSFORD

STEVENAGELUTON

READING

BASINGSTOKE

NEWBURY

CHICHESTER

BRIGHTON
ISLE OF WIGHT

PORTSMOUTH

WINCHESTER
SOUTHAMPTON

POOLE

BRISTOL

SWINDON

WEYMOUTH

EXETER

BRIDGEWATER

OXFORD AYLESBURY

MAIDSTONE

ROYAL TUNBRIDGE
WELLS

cleaning and facilities



dbservices.co.uk

3

CONTENTS

Air Freshener...................................................................................................................................................... 4

Bleach & Disinfectant ................................................................................................................................... 4

Cloths ...................................................................................................................................................................... 5

Dispensers ........................................................................................................................................................... 7

Dishwasher Products ..................................................................................................................................... 8

Floor Work Products ....................................................................................................................................... 9

Floor Maintenance Products ..................................................................................................................... 12

General Cleaning Chemicals ..................................................................................................................... 13

Hardware - Gloves .......................................................................................................................................... 15

Hardware - Mopping ..................................................................................................................................... 16

Hardware - Sweeping .................................................................................................................................. 18

Hardware - Other ............................................................................................................................................ 19

Kitchen - Cleaning Products ...................................................................................................................... 19

Kitchen - Bar and Catering ........................................................................................................................ 20

Kitchen - Washing Up Liquid .................................................................................................................... 21

Outdoor Products ............................................................................................................................................. 22

Paper Products - Toilet Rolls .................................................................................................................... .22

Paper Products - Hand Towels ................................................................................................................ 23

Paper Products - Kitchen Roll ................................................................................................................. 23

Paper Products - Tissues ............................................................................................................................. 23

Plastics  .................................................................................................................................................................. 24

Safety Products ................................................................................................................................................. 24

Soaps ....................................................................................................................................................................... 25

Vacuum ................................................................................................................................................................. 26

Washroom Products ....................................................................................................................................... 26

Washing Powders & Conditioners ......................................................................................................... 28

Environmentally Friendly Products



AIR FRESHENER

BLEACH & DISINFECTANT

AF001 Fresh Aerosol Evans -
Wild Berry (12)

High quality, long lasting aerosol
Air freshener with Wild Berry

Fragrance

AF004 Automatic Air freshener
refill 243ml (each)

A fresh and sparkling citrus blend
for automatic air fresheners

AF005 - Cleanline Solid Air
Freshener 190gm (12)  

2 in 1 action neutralizes odours
and refreshes the air

AF006 - Illusions Air Care
Refill 243ml (12) 

Air freshener refill for
Select & automatic dispensers    

BD001 Cleanline Thick Bleach
5ltr (each) 

Bleach with thickening agent to
increase surface contact time

BD004 Safe Zone - Verucidal
Disinfectant 5ltr (each) 

Sanitiser to kill a range of 
pathogenic micro organisms 

AF002 Fresh Aerosol Evans
Apple (12)

High quality, long lasting aerosol
Air freshener with Apple

Fragrance

BD002    Bleach Parazone 
750ml (12)

Thick bleach, removes the build
up of limescale

BD005   Cleaninline Pine
Disinfectant 5ltr (each)

Pine disinfectant for use on 
toilets, drains and sinks. 

BD006 - Cleanline Pine
Disinfectant Extra - 5ltr (each)

Strong acting disinfectant for 
use on toilets, drains and sinks

AF003 Glade Lavender Air
Freshener 300ml (6)

High quality, Air Freshener with
Lavender fragrance

BD003   E Pine - Pine
Disinfectant 5ltr (each) 

Ideal for mopping, toilets & sink.
Provides fresh pine smell

janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

4



CLOTHS

CL001   Dishcloth Blue Edge
large (10)

Standard white stockinette 
cleaning cloth with colour 

coded edge 

CL004    Light weight disposable
cloth Blue (100)

Hygienic all purpose cloth

CL007   Light weight disposable
cloth Red (100)

Hygienic all purpose cloth

CL002 Dusters Yellow (10)

Standard quality yellow duster,
hemmed. 50cm x 40cm

CL005   Light weight disposable
cloth Green(100)

Hygienic all purpose cloth

CL008 Microfibre Cloths Blue
(each) 

Reusable cloth for 
easy cleaning

CL003 Green Scourers (10)
Heavy duty green scourers

CL006   Light weight disposable
cloth Yellow (100)

Hygienic all purpose cloth

CL009   Microfibre Cloths Green
(each) 

Reusable cloth for 
easy cleaning

CL010  Microfibre Cloths
Yellow (each)

Reusable cloth for 
easy cleaning

CL011   Microfibre Cloths Red 

(each)

Reusable cloth for 
easy cleaning

CL012 Sponge Scourers (10)

Heavy duty sponge scourer 
with green abrasive

dbservices.co.uk

5



CLOTHS

CL013   Stockinette Roll 1kg
(each)

High quality stockinette 
roll ideal for polishing 

or waxing

CL016   Miraclean Sponges (12)

One stop problem solver to 
troubleshoot difficult marks 

CL019   Yellow Scourer (10)
Heavy duty yellow scourers

CL014  Flick Dusters Large 4ft
(each)

Soft lambswool duster that will 
reach into most crevices 

and remove dust

CL017   Red Scourer (10)
Heavy duty red scourers

CL020 Cloth Centrefeed Roll
Blue 350 sheets (each)

All purpose cloth roll

CL015  Flick Dusters Small 2ft
(each)

Soft lambswool duster that will 
reach into most crevices 

and remove dust

CL018   Blue Scourer (10)

Heavy duty blue scourers

CL021 Cloth Centrefeed Roll
Red 350 Sheets (each)

All purpose cloth roll

CL022  Cloth Centrefeed 
Roll Green 350 Sheets (each)

All purpose cloth roll

CL023   Cloth Centrefeed Roll 
Yellow 350 sheets (each)

All purpose cloth roll

CL024 Stainless Steel Scourer
(12)

Stainless steel wound into a 
spiral removes toughest 

burnt on food

janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

6



CLOTHS

DISPENSERS

CL025   Vileda PurActive
Scourer Various Colours  (10) 

Puractive scratching system
cleans more effectively than 

normal scourers 

DI001   Centrefeed Dispenser
Plastic (each)

Made from high quality 
plastic and supplied with wall

mount fixings

DI004   C - fold  Dispenser 
Metal (each)

High quality brushed stainless 
steel dispenser

CL026 Cotton Tea Towels (10)

100% cotton tea towels, white
with colour stripe

CL027 - Vileda Sponge Cloth 
8 x 7" (5)

High absorbency cloth for
immediate skill pick up available

in Blue/Green/Red/Yellow

DI002   Centrefeed Dispenser
Metal (each)

High quality brushed stainless 
steel dispenser

DI005   Mini Jumbo Dispenser
Plastic (each)

Made from high quality plastic
and supplied with wall 

mount fixings

DI003   C - fold Dispenser 
Plastic (each)

Made from high quality plastic 
and supplied with wall 

mount fixings

DI006   Bulk Fill Soap 
Dispenser Plastic (each)

Made from high quality 
plastic and supplied with 

wall mount fixings

dbservices.co.uk

7



DISPENSERS

DI007  Bulk Fill Soap
Dispenser Metal (each)

High quality brushed stainless 
steel dispenser

DI010  Lotus Professional Air
Freshener Dispenser (each)

Battery operated dispenser 
allows programmed 

spray intervals

DI011 - Mini Jumbo Dispenser
Metal (each)

Polish stainless steel
dispenser

DI012 - Economy Bulk Fill Soap
Dispenser Plastic (each)

for use with all 5ltr hand soaps

DW001   Finish Dishwasher salt  
2 Kg (each)

99.9% pure salt to work with your dish-
washer to prevent spots and watermarks

DI008  Jumbo Toilet Paper Dispenser
Plastic (each)

White plastic  Jumbo toilet 
roll dispenser

DW002   Dishwasher salt
25Kg (each) 

Ideal for dishwashing 
or water softening

DI009  Z fold Dispenser 
plastic (each)

White plastic Z fold dispenser 

DW003  Finish Dishwasher Rinse Aid 
800ml (each)

Pevents water spots and streaking 
for a brilliant shine

DW004   Finish Dishwasher
Powder  5Kg (each)

Leaves sparkling dishes 
and glasses

DW005   Finish power ball tablets
90 Tbs (each)

Containing detergent, salt and rinse to
ensure effective removal of tough stains

DW006    Evans Rinse Aid 
5ltr (each)

Low foam rinse aid promoting
rapid drying. 

janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

8

DISHWASHER PRODUCTS



DISHWASHER PRODUCTS

FLOOR WORK PRODUCTS

DW007  Evans Dishwash 5ltr 
(each)

High active, low foaming liquid
cuts through grease 

DW010  Ecover Rinse Aid 
500ml (each)

Get an improved streak 
free shine  without 

unnecessary chemicals -
Environmentally Friendly

FL001  7" Floor Pads Green
(Scrubbing) (each)

Green Floor Scrubbing pads for 
17 inch machines. 

DW008 Finish Powerball Tabs
All in One 52 tabs (each)

removes stubborn, dried-on and
baked food leaving everything

spotlessly clean

DW009  Ecover Dishwasher
Tablets 25 Tabs (each)

Get sparkling results without
unecessary chemicals -
Envionmentally Friendly

DW011  Glaze 5 in 1 Dishwasher
Tablets 100 tabs (each)

Removes difficult foodstuffs and
grease leaves crockery, glassware

and cutlery clean and  bright

DW012 - Cleanline Dishwash
Descaler 5ltr (each)

Effective descaler for surfaces
and equipment 5ltr 

FL002  7" Floor Pads Red
(Buffing) (each)

Red Floor Scrubbing pads for 
17 inch machines. 

FL003   7" Floor Pads Black
(Stripping) (each)

Black Floor Scrubbing pads 
for 17 inch machines. 

dbservices.co.uk

9



janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

10

FLOOR WORK PRODUCTS

FL004  7" Floor Pads White
(Polishing) (each)

White Floor Scrubbing pads for
17 inch machines. 

FL007  Prochem Trafficlean
5ltr (each)

High concentrate formula with
extra water soluable solvents for

grease removal 

FL010  Prochem Extraction Plus
5ltr (each)

Low foam cleaning concentrate for 
carpet soil machines

FL005  17" Floor Pads Tan
(polishing) (each)

Tan Floor Scrubbing pads for 
17 inch machines. 

FL008  Prochem Multi Pro 
5ltr (each)

General purpose pre spotter 
and traffic lane pre spray

FL011  Prochem Fibre &
Fabric Rinse 5ltr (each)

Acidic extraction rinse agent or 
post spray for neutralising alkaline 

pre spray. Wool safe

FL006   Edging Pads (each)

Available in abrasive black or
non abrasive white

FL009  Prochem Pre Spray Gold
5ltr (each)

High concentrate pre spray for wool,
wool mix, stain resistant nylon and

PH sensitive carpets

FL012  Prochem Odour Fresh
5ltr (each)

High quality deodoriser for any
carpet, fabric or general cleaning

FL013  Prochem Odour
Neutraliser 5ltr (each)

Highly concentrated odour 
neutraliser for smoke and 

odour contaminated carpets

FL014  Prochem Ultrapac Renovate
5ltr (each)

Pre spray product for removal of 
dry spot, fire reidue and draught 

marks on carpets

FL015  Prochem Liquid
Defoamer 5ltr (each)

Professionl anti foam concentrate
for extraction machine recovery

tanks



FLOOR WORK PRODUCTS

FL016   Prochem Browning
Perscription 5ltr (each)

Treates jute browning and large
water stains on carpet

FL019 Prochem Coffee Stain
Remover 1ltr (each)

Ready to use acidic spotter for
tea, coffee, beer, tanin & water

marks

FL022  Prochem Proseal 
5ltr (each) 

Acrylic seal for vinyl, rubber, asphalt,
lino and semi porous floor surfaces

FL017   Prochem Citra Boost
1ltr (5) 

Solvent based cleaning aditive
can be added to pre spray to

boost cleaning power

FL020  Prochem Citrus Gel
1ltr (each) 

Liquid gel spot remover ofr oily
spots and gum on carpets 

and fabric

FL023  Prochem Solvall Spotter
5ltr (each) 

A Volatile dry solvent for general
spot cleaning of carpets and fabrics

FL018  Prochem Stain Pro 5ltr
(each) 

Heavy duty water and solvent
based alkaline protein spotter

FL021  Prochem Bonnett Buff
5ltr (each) 

Low VOC fomula with anti soil
proeprties for effective spray 

cleaning and rotary bonnet pads

FL024  Prochem Contract Carpet
Deodoriser 5ltr (each)

Powerful deodoriser to remove
odour in carpets

FL025  Prochem Fab Clean
5ltr (each) 

Upholstry fabric extraction 
concentrate, wet cleanable

colourfast fabrics

FL026  Prochem Urine Neutraliser
5ltr (each) 

Neutralises and deororises urine by 
direct application

FL027  Prochem Fluroseal
Plus 5ltr (each) 

Odourless carpet protector, 
protects against water and oil

based spillage

dbservices.co.uk

11



janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

12

FLOOR WORK PRODUCTS

FLOOR MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS

FL028  Prochem Clensan 
5ltr (each)

Sanitiser for carpets and fabrics

FL035  Carefree Emulsion
5ltr (each)

Protector emulsion floor polish
formulated to dry to a bright finish

FL052  Stonebrite 5ltr (each)

Specially formulated to clean and 
maintain terrazzo and marble.

Completely neutral

FL030   Prochem Fibre Shampoo
5ltr (each)

High foam crystallising shampoo for 
carpet rotary and dry foam cleaning

FL036  Carefree Speed Stripper 5ltr (each)

Preparation, for mopping off floor 
polish. Suitable for most floor types 

but not wood or painted floors. 

FL053  Stone Soap 5ltr (each)

Daily maintenance, cleaning and
protection of all types of natural

stone floor, unglazed ceramic
tiles, terrazzo 

FL031  Prochem Fibrebuff
5ltr (each)

Acidic powder for removing 
browing stains 

FL051  Strongarm 5ltr (each)

Heavy duty formula with strong
powerful action which rapidly cuts

through grime and dirt

FL054 - Carefree Undercoat
5ltr (each)

An effective seal for all types of
porous floor, prior to application of

an emulsion floor polish  

FM001  Evans Hard Surface
Cleaner 5ltr (each)

Removes dirt and ingrained soiling
from all washable surfaces

FM002  High Class 5ltr (each)

Suitable for all hard surfaces and
recomended for marble, terrazzo 

and polished floors

FM003  E.M.C 5ltr (each)
Suitable for difficult to clean

safety floors and hard surfaces
good for heavy soiling



FLOOR MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS

GENERAL CLEANING CHEMICALS

FM004  Clean & Shine
5ltr (each)

Removes general scuff marks
and soiling

FM007  Lemon Gel 5ltr (each)

Suitable for all hard surfaces
removes light to general soiling,

lemon fragrance

FM010  Freshclean Sachets (each)

Ideal for mopping floors

FM005   Easy Shine 5ltr (each)

Use as a polish, cleaner or 
maintainer leaves slip 

retartdant finish

FM008  Mystrol 5ltr (each)

Heavy duty cleaner to remove 
difficult soiling

FM011  Versatile 5ltr (each)

All purpose floor and wall cleaner

FM006  Pine Gel 5ltr (each)

Suitable for all hard surfaces
removes light to general soiling,

fresh pine fragrance

FM009  Flash Liquid 5ltr (each)

All purpose long lasting cleaner

FM012  Rubicon oil and 
grease remover 5ltr (each)
Removes heavy and impacted 
grime suitable for floors and 

other hard surfaces -

GC001   Mr Muscle 750ml (6)
Window & Glass cleaner contains
vinegar for an effective streak-

free shine. 

GC002  Clear 750ml (6)

Window & Glass cleaner also suitable for
computer screens

GC003  Clear 5ltr (each)
Window & Glass cleaner also
suitable for computer screens

dbservices.co.uk

13



janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

14

GENERAL CLEANING CHEMICALS

GC004   Mr Sheen 300ml (6)

High quality polish leaves 
surfaces smear free 

GC007   Brasso 1ltr (each)

Metal Polish for Brass, Copper,
Pewter and Chrome

GC010  Stainless Steel Cleaner
(Evans) 750ml (6)

Removes grease and general soiling
leaving a streak free finish

GC005   ESP Aerosol 400ml (12)
Effective multi purpose polish and 
cleaner removes soil, finger marks 

and leaves a deep shine

GC008   Brasso Wadding 75g (6)

Wadding Polish for Brass, Copper,
Chrome and other Metals.

GC011  Vitopan Steel Cleaner
275ml (12)

Cleans, polishes and Protects strain-
less steel leaving a high gleam finish 

GC006   Brasso 150ml (8)

Metal Polish for Brass, Copper,
Pewter and Chrome

GC009  Silvo Wadding 75g (6)

Cleans and polishes brass, copper,
chrome, stainless steel and 

electroplate

GC012  Telephone Sanitiser
750ml (6)

Cleans and disinfects killing 
bacteria including MRSA

GC013 Spray and Wipe Evans
750ml (6)

Quick and efficient all purpose
cleaner

GC014    Spray and Wipe Seldon 
750ml (6)

Removes mould/mildew stains, soap
residues and grease /oil. An effective

sanitiser against bacteria.

GC015   Evans LSP 
750ml (6)

Trigger Spray multisurface 
furniture polish



HARDWARE - GLOVES

HA001  Disposable Gloves
Latex Small 100 (each)

Lightly powered latex 
examination gloves

HA004   Hide Rigger Gloves
(Pair)

Hard wearing, high quality 
rigger gloves

HA007   Rubber Gloves Large 
(Pair)

Pair lightweight natural rubber 
gloves. Non slip pattern 

ensuring good grip

HA002   Disposable Gloves
Latex Medium 100 (each)

Lightly powered latex 
examination gloves

HA005   Rubber Gloves Small 
(Pair) 

Pair lightweight natural rubber
gloves. Non slip pattern 

ensuring good grip

HA030 Vinyl Powder Free Gloves
Large Latex Free 100 (each)

examination gloves suitable 
for Latex allergy sufferers

HA003   Disposable Gloves
Latex Large 100 (each)

Lightly powered latex 
examination gloves

HA006 Rubber Gloves Medium 
(Pair)

Pair lightweight natural rubber
gloves. Non slip pattern 

ensuring good grip

HA031 Vinyl Powder Free Gloves
Medium Latex Free 100 (each)

examination gloves suitable 
for Latex allergy sufferers

HA032   Vinyl Powder Free
Gloves Small 

Latex Free 100 (each)
examination gloves suitable for

Latex allergy sufferers

HA057   PVC Gauntlet Gloves 
(Pair)

Black rubber gauntlet gloves. 
High resistance to chemicals

dbservices.co.uk

15

HA058 - Nitrile Disposable 
Powder Free Blue 100 (each)

Synthetic rubber for better puncture and
abrasion resistance available in

Med/Large 



janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

16

HARDWARE - MOPPING

HA008  Twine Socket Mop
Head 16oz (each)

Traditional  mop with steel socket

HA038 PY Kentucky Mop Head
16oz (each)

PY Yarn for extra absorbancy 

HA013   Red Colour Coded 
Socket Mop Head (each)

Twine yarn mops with colour coded
plastic mop sockets

HA009  Twine Kentucky Mop Head
16oz (each)

16oz 100% cotton yarn with good
absorbancy rates

HA011  Green Colour Coded 
Socket Mop Head (each)
Twine yarn mops with colour 
coded plastic mop sockets

HA014 Yellow Colour Coded
Socket Mop Head (each)

Twine yarn mops with colour
coded plastic mop sockets

HA010  Twine Kentucky Colour
Coded Mop Head 16oz (each)
16oz 100% cotton yarn with good

absorbancy rates for use with
colour coding systems

HA012   Blue Colour Coded 
Socket Mop Head (each)

Twine yarn mops with colour 
coded plastic mop sockets

HA034 PY Mophead Push in
Socket Red (each)

PY Yarn for extra absorbancy
with colour coded sockets

HA035 PY Mophead Push in
Socket Blue (each)

PY Yarn for extra absorbancy 
with colour coded sockets

HA036    PY Mophead Push in 
Socket Green (each)

PY Yarn for extra absorbancy 
with colour coded sockets

HA037 PY Mophead Push in
Socket Yellow (each)

PY Yarn for extra absorbancy
with colour coded sockets



HARDWARE - MOPPING

HA015  Plastic Mop Bucket
with wringer (each)

Red/Blue/Green/Yellow

15ltr oval mop bucket with in
built wringer 

HA018 Ultra Speed Flat Mop
System Large (each)

Innovative wringer, break frame,
and high performance, microfibre

mop pad

HA021  Ultra Speed Safe 
Mop Pad (each)

Hang On" mop head  with multi coloured
tags for Micro system (safety floors)

HA016  Kentucky Mop Bucket (each)
Red/Green/Yellow/Blue

Large 23 litre capacity bucket with 
strong wringer included. 

Takes Kentucky Mops from 12 to 20 oz

HA019 Ultra Speed Mini Flat Mop
System (each) 

Innovative wringer, break frame, 
and high performance, microfibre

mop pad

HA028   Wooden Broom/Mop
Handle (each)

48 inch long wooden handle for
socket mops or brooms

HA017   Kentucky Mop Handle
(each)  Red/Blue/Green/Yellow

Aluminium colour coded mop 
handle for use with Kentucky 

mops

HA020  Flat Mop Ultra Speed
Micro Mop Heads (each)

Hang On" mop head  with multi
coloured tags for Micro system 

(general Use)

HA033   Aluminium Mop Handle
Red/Blue/Green/Yellow (each)

Aluminium socket mop handle

HA039 Ultra Speed Mini Micro
Mop Head (each)

Hang On" mop head  with multi
coloured tags for Mini Micro 

system (general Use)

HA040  Ultra Speed Mini Safe 
Mop Head (each)

Hang On" mop head  with multi 
coloured tags for Mini Micro system

(safety floors)

HA041  Vileda Standard 
Aluminium Handle 

Colour Coded (each)

Aluminium handle with 
colour coded clip

dbservices.co.uk

17



janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

18

HARDWARE - MOPPING

HARDWARE  - SWEEPING

HA042 Ultra Speed Telescopic
Handle Colour Coded (each)

Aluminium telescopic handle 
with colour coded clip

HA022  Broom bassline with
handle and stay 24" (each)

Large stiff broom with wooden
handle ideal for outdoor work

HA025  Dustpan and Stiff Brush
Red/Green/Blue/Yellow (each)

Polpropylene dustpan and matching
soft brush in 4 Colours

HA043   Ultra Speed Mini Telecopic
Handle Colour Coded (each)

Aluminium handle with 
colour coded clip

HA023   Broom natural coco with
handle and stay 24" (each)

Large soft broom with wooden handle

HA027  Hand Brush Soft/Stiff
(each)

Hard wearing soft / stiff brush 
for use with dustpan 

HA044  Big White Prairie Mop
(each)

Leaves floors drier and lint free
Blue/Yellow/Red/Green 

HA024  Dustpan and Soft Brush
Red/Blue/Green/Yellow (each)

Polpropylene dustpan and matching
soft brush in 4 Colours

HA029 Long Handled Dustpan
& Brush Set (each)

A plastic dustpan and brush with
35" long handle to avoid 

bending down to sweep up.

HA045   Vee Sweeper 
Complete 1 Metre (each)

With handles and synthetic heads. 
Ideal for dust sweeping 

large hard floors

HA046  Vee Sweeper Heads Blue
100cm (each) 

Synthetic sweeper heads 

HA047  Broomhead Stiff
Bassline 12" (each)

Large stiff broomhead ideal for
outdoor work



HARDWARE  - SWEEPING

HARDWARE - OTHER

KITCHEN - CLEANING PRODUCTS

HA048 Broomhead Soft Coco
12" (each)

Large soft broomhead  

HA051 Hygiene Sweep Brush
457mm (each)

Colour coded hygiene broom
head large

HA049 Deck Scrub Union Complete
22.5cm (each)

Union filled stock drilled to fit 
23.5mm handle

HA052   Hygiene Sweep Brush
300mm (each)

Colour coded hygiene broom 
head small

HA050   Yard Broom Bassine
33cm

33cm stiff broom head

HA053   Colour Coded 
Aluminium Handle (each)

Colour handle for use with 
hygiene brooms

KP001 Lift Heavy Duty Clean
& Degreaser 5ltr (each)

Powerful high active multi 
purpose cleaner and degreaser

KP002  Lift Heavy Duty Clean &
Degreaser 750ml (6)

Powerful high active multi purpose
cleaner and degreaser

KP003   Est - Eem Cleaner &
Sanitiser 750ml (6)

Multipurpose cleaner and 
disinfectant unperfumed

dbservices.co.uk

19

HA054  Toilet Brush 
and Holder (each)

Floor standing, white bleach
resistant polypropylene-

HA055 - Enclosed lavatory
set with round brush (each)

HA056 - Wire Brush 4 row
(each)



KP024 Mr Muscle 
Kitchen Cleaner 

750ml (6)

Cleaner and sanitiser to
effectively remove dirt 

and grease

janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

20

KITCHEN - CLEANING PRODUCTS

KP004   Oven Cleaner - 
Lemon 750ml (6)

Powerful forumlation to 
remove carbon and 

baked on grease

KP007   Brillo X Large Soap
Pads (10) 

These pads clean pots, 
pans and other utensils 

quickly and easily. 

KP015   Beerline - Pipeline 
cleaner and sanitiser 

5ltr (each)

Rapidly removes yeast, 
proteins and residues 
to leave glasswear 
thoroughly clean

KP005   Oven Cleaner - 
Lemon 5ltr (each)

Powerful forumlation to 
remove carbon and 

baked on grease

KP014   Evans Descale 5ltr (each)

Efficiently removes limescale and 
general soil suitable for use 

on stainless steel

KP016   Glasswash - for 
automatic glasswash
machines 5ltr (each)

Concentrated low foam
glasswashing detergent leaves
glasswear clean and sparkling 

KP006   Cream Cleaner 
500ml (12)

Versatile quick acting 
cream for kitchens and 
washrooms removes 

stubborn dirt and grime

KP017  Rinse Aid Multi for
automatic machines 

5ltr (each)

High active low foaming liquid 

KITCHEN PRODUCTS - BAR & CATERING



KITCHEN PRODUCTS - BAR & CATERING

KP018  Glass Renovator - glass
and machine cleaner liquid 

2.5ltr (each)

Quick and efficient all purpose cleaner

KP021   Sink and Drain 
Clean 2.5ltr (each)

Quickly clears drains, 
gulleys and waste pipes

KP008  Q Sol Washing Up 
Liquid 1ltr (each)

Superior long lasting high foam 
washing up liquid

KP019   Tray Wash 5ltr (each)

Removes mould/mildew stains, 
soap residues and grease /oil.

An effective

KP022  E Dose 
Degreaser 5ltr (each)

Removes ingrained soil and
grease - unperfumed

KP023 - Cleanline Food Safe
Sanitiser 5ltr (each)

Effective sanitiser and degreaser 
for all food surfaces.

KP009 Q Sol Washing up Liquid
5ltr (each)

Superior long lasting high foam
washing up liquid

KP020 Destain - coffee stain and
tanin remover 5kg (each)

Trigger Spray multisurface 
furniture polish

KP010    Blusyl Washing 
Up Liquid 5ltr (each)

Rich long lasting foam with 
lemon perfume

KP011   Fairy 750ml (3)
Easily removes grease from 

pots and pans, crockery, 
cutlery and glassware. 

KP012   Fairy 5ltr (each)
Easily removes grease from pots 
and pans, crockery, cutlery and 

glassware. 

KP013  Ecover Washing Up 
Liquid 500ml (each)

Cut through grease and grime 
to leave your dishes sparkling  

- Environmentally Friendly

dbservices.co.uk

21

KITCHEN - WASHING UP LIQUID



janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

22

OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

PAPER PRODUCTS - TOILET ROLLS

OD001   Rock Salt 25kg
(each)

Ideal to combat 
snow and ice

PA001  White 2 ply Optisoft
Toilet Roll 36 rolls (each)

Luxury white 2 ply toilet rolls 

PA004   White 2 ply Mini Jumbo
76mm Core 12 rolls (each)

White 2 ply mini jumbo toilet rolls 

OD002   Graffitti Remover 750ml
(each)

Safely and effectively removes graffitti
from plastic and polycarbonate surfaces

PA002  White 3 ply Optisilk Toilet
Roll 24 rolls (each)

Luxury white 3 ply toilet rolls

PA005   Andrex Lux 
40 rolls (each)

Strong, soft  original Andrex  

OD003   Litter Picker 80cm 
(each)

Ideal for picking up hazardous waste
such as needles, sharps, glass

PA003  White 2 ply Mini Jumbo
60mm Core 12 rolls (each)

White 2 ply mini jumbo toilet rolls  

PA006 Bulk Pack Toilet Tissue
35 x 500 (each)

high quality 2-ply white tissue 
is untouched prior to use 

PA018   Maxi Jumbo Toilet 
Paper 400mm, 

76mm core 6 rolls (each)

Core 2ply  (Case of 6)

PA019 Maxi Jumbo Toilet
Paper 400mm, 60mm 

core 6 rolls (each) 

Core 2 ply (case of 6) 

PA020 Lotus Smart One Toilet
Rolls 2ply 1150 sheet 

6 rolls (each)

Designed to dispense 1 sheet at a
time through SmartOne dispensers



PA010   Katrin C Fold Green
3600 sheets (each) 

Quality hand towels for everyday
hand drying

PA014   White 2 ply Pure Pulp 
Z Fold Hand Towel  3000 sheets (each)

Z-fold towel are interfolded, so that 
when a towel is taken the next 

is in an open state

PA011 Centre Feed Blue 2 ply
200 x 150 395 sheets 

6 rolls (each)

Perforated and ideal for use 
in dispensers

PA015  Standard Centrefeed
White 2 ply 

20cm x 150m 6 rolls (each)

Soft and absorbant reducing 
possibility of cross contamination

PA017 Katrin Non Stop Hand
Towels 15 x 150 towels

(each) 

Soft tissue for hand drying, 
dispensing one towel at a time

PA012   White 2 ply Mini
Centrefeed 200mm x 60m 

12 rolls (each) 

Ideal for general 
purpose wiping

PAPER PRODUCTS - HAND TOWELS

PA007  White 2 ply C fold 
Hand Towel 2400 sheets (each)

Flat paper hand towel provides 
low cost drying solution

PA008  Katrin White C Fold
Hand Towel 2 ply 

2250 sheets (each)
High strength soft & hygenic

hand towel

PA009  Green 1 ply C Fold Hand
Towel 2944 sheets (each) 

Flat paper hand towel provides 
low cost drying solution

dbservices.co.uk

23

PA013   White 2 ply Kitchen Towel 
200m x 15m  24 rolls (each)

Soft, strong and highly absorbant 
kitchen towel

PA016   Lotus Professional Regular 
Facial Tissues 150 sheets (each)

Large pack of quality facial tissues - 
150 tissues per box

PAPER PRODUCTS - KITCHEN ROLL PAPER PRODUCTS - TISSUES



PLASTICS

PL001  Bin Liners Square
White 500 (each)

White bin liners ideal for 
office use

PL002   Bin Liners Swing White 
500 (each)

White bin liners suitable for 
all swing bins 

PL003  Compactor Sacks Black 
23 x 40 x 46 100 (each) 

Strong oversized rubbish bags 
suitable for rubble

janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

24

SAFETY PRODUCTS

PL004  Refuse Sacks Black
200 Gauge 18 x 29 x 39 
200 Gauge 200 (each)  
Strong black rubbish sacks

SA001  Safety Signs - Caution
Cleaning in Progress (1)

A-Frame Caution wet floors/ clean-
ing in progress sign

PL005  Refuse Sacks Black 
18 x 33 x 40 100 Gauge 200 (each)
Medium strength rubbish sacks ideally 

for general day to day use

PL006 Clear Economy Sacks 
18 x 29 x 39 140 gauge 200 (each)

A strong sack ideal for waste 
segregation and recycling

SA002   Dust Masks 
10 (each)

Disposable comfortable dust masks

SA003   Safety Overshoes
(each) 

Blue lightweight disposable 
plastic overshoes

SA004   Protective Eye Googles 
(pair)

Provides a tight seal to protect from
chemicals, dust and debris 

SA005  Safety Helmet (each) 

Conforms to BSEN 397, 6 point
suspension harness and slip

adjustment to fit 

SA006 Mezzo First Aid Kit (each) 

Stylish HSE compliant dispenser
complete with wall mounting 

bracket available for 1 - 10 staff 
or 1 - 20 staff



dbservices.co.uk

25

SO001    Imperial Leather 
Soap Bars 125g (4)

Soap bars for rich creamy lather

SO002  Imperial Leather Liquid
Soap 300ml (6) 

Imperial Leather Moisture Plus
Handwash with added moisturisers 

SO003   Carex Hand Soap 
300ml (6)

Antibacterial hand wash

SOAPS 

SO004   Pink Pearl 
Liquid Soap 5ltr (each)

Luxury creamy lather, mild and
gentle to skin for soap dispensers

SO005   Pink Pearl 
5ltr (each)

Luxury creamy lather, mild and
gentle to skin

SO006   Handsan Alcohol
Sanitiser 500ml (6) 

Alcohol rub with moisturiser
ideal in catering or medical

establishments

SO007   Mevon 55 1ltr (6) 

Perfumed high quality liquid
soap for dispensers

SO008   Kimberley Clark 6331
1ltr (6)

Kimcare Everyday gently 
fragranced hand cleanser. For use

with Kimcare Dispensers

SO009   Mevon 66 1ltr (6)

Packed 6 x 1 litre bottles per case
perfumed shampoo and shower
soap use with s-box dispensers

SO010  Guest Soap 100
(each) 

Lux beauty soap with 
moisturiser individual 

wrapped soap

SO011   Ecover Flo Hand Wash
5ltr (each) 

This 5 litre hand soap is kind to the 
environment and naturally powerful,

cleans effectively and leaves your 
hands smelling fresh.

SO012  Trigon 
500ml (6)

Unperfumed hand 
soap with 
bactericide



janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

26

SO013  Luxury White Hand
and Body Wash 500ml (6)

Enriched body wash & hair
shampoo for prestigous 

washrooms

SO014  Luxury White Hand 
and Body Wash 5ltr (each)

Enriched body wash & hair 
shampoo for prestigous 

washrooms

SO015  Ecover Hand Wash 
Pump Soap 300ml (each)

Packed 6 x 1 litre bottles 
per case perfumed shampoo 

and shower soap use 
with s-box dispensers

SOAPS 

VACUUM

VA001   Henry HRV 200
Vacuum Complete (each)
powerful 1200w two stage

motor, 2-speed hi/lo operation, 
12.5m cable with 
rewind system.

VA002   Numatic Dust Bags
fit all 200 series 10 (each)
Suitable for a wide range of 

vacuums
polycarbonate surfaces

VA003  Victor Vacuum Bags 
10 (each)

Suitable for a wide range 
of vacuums

WASHROOM PRODUCTS - TOILET CLEANER

WC001   Apple Everfresh 
Daily Use Toilet Cleaner 

1ltr (6)

PH Neutral toilet cleaner of 
daily & routine cleaning 

of toilets and urinals 

WC002  Apple Everfresh Daily 
Use Toilet Cleaner 

5ltr (each)

PH Neutral toilet cleaner of 
daily & routine cleaning 

of toilets and urinals

WC003  TTC Toilet Descaler 
1ltr (6)

Strong, thickened toilet 
cleaner and descaler



dbservices.co.uk

27

WASHROOM PRODUCTS - TOILET CLEANER

WC004   E-phos - Multi Surface 
acid cleaner 1ltr (6)

Multi surface thickened toilet 
cleaner and sanistiser

WC005  Epic Power Toilet &
Washroom Cleaner 1ltr (6)

Highly effective multi surface 
toilet and washroom cleaner

WC006  Evans 1066 Chanel
Cubes 3kg (each)

Perfumed water soluable biological
blocks for urinals to reduce odour

& avoid blockages

WC007  Reosan 5ltr (each)

Eradicates offensive odours, powerful
biocide restores hygienic conditions

WC012  Non PDCB Channel Block
Citrus 60gram 36 (each) 

High perfume content to neutralise 
odours from urine, tobacco and sweat.

Water soluable blocks wont block outlets

WC013 - Greenline Plus 
Daily Use Toilet Cleaner 

1ltr (each)
Ecofriendly mildly acidic 

toilet cleaner

WASHROOM PRODUCTS - SURFACE CLEANERS

WC008  Final Touch Bactericidal
Neutral Cleaner 5ltr (each)

Multi purpose cleaner, kills a 
range of bacteria, removes 

general soiling

WC011  Protect  Alkali based
cleaner 750ml (6)

Kills bacteria and removes general
soiling, kills MRSA and prevents

cross contamination

WC014 - Greenline Plus
Washroom Cleaner 750ml (6) 

Environmentally friendly, for use
throughout the washroom on 

washbasins, mirrors

WC015 - Mr Muscle Washroom
Cleaner 750ml (6) 

Effortlessly removes soap, scum
and built up body fat. No rinse 

just spray and wipe off.

WC009  Final Touch Bactericidal
Neutral Cleaner 750ml (6)

Multi purpose cleaner, kills a range
of bacteria, removes 

general soiling

WC010 Clean Fast Heavy Duty
Acidic Cleaner 750ml (6)

Heavy duty bactericidal 
foaming cleaner fresh 
tangerine fragrance



janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

28

WP004  Persil Non Bio Tablets
40 Tabs (each)

Non - biological washing 
powder tablets for people 

with sensitive skin

WP005  Persil Liquigel 
Non Biological 5ltr (each) 

Unique formula works through 
fibres to give a deep and 

thorough clean

WP006 Comfort Regular Fabric
Conditioner 5ltr (each) 

Pleasantly perfumed 
fabric softener  for use in 

washing machines contains 
anti static agents

WP001  Persil Soap Powder
Non Bio 90 scoop (each)

Non - biological fabric washing
powder for people with 

sensitive skin

WP002  Persil Soap 
Powder Bio 90 scoop (each)

Biological washing powder 
containing enzymes that work at low

temperature for efficient stain removal

WP003    Cleanline 
Non Biological Powder 

8.1kg 100 washes (each)

A high quality non bio powder, 
removes stubborn stains

WASHING POWDER & CONDITIONERS



dbservices.co.uk

29

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Retention of Title
Ownership of all goods shall remain with D B Services (The Company) who reserves the right to remove goods until
payment in full has been received. Such payment will be required within 30 days of invoice and shall become due
immediately upon the commencement of any act or proceeding in which the clients solvency is involved. If payment is
overdue the company may recover or sell the goods or any item and may enter the clients premises by its 
servants or agents for that purpose.

Carriage
Free by our own transport for orders over £50.00. We reserve the right to negotiate carriage charges for 
emergency circumstances.

Non – Delivery
Claims of non – delivery must be made in writing to the company within 10 days of the invoice being received. 

Damage or Short Delivery
Damage and shortages must be noted on carriers delivery sheet immediately and notice in writing supplied to the
company within 3 days of receipt of the goods.

Return of Goods
No goods (other than goods which reach the client in an unusable condition) may be returned without the prior
consent of the company. Where the company consents to such a return, the goods must be received from the 
customer in good condition. 

Specification
The clients attention is drawn to the manufacturers brochure and safety literature in regards to the safe use and
application of products which the company may supply. The client shall be wholly responsible for 
checking that products are appropriate for use and application to which they may be put. The description of goods
within this catalogue have been supplied by manufacturers and were correct at the time the catalogue was 
created. In view of the rights claimed by manufacturers to change specification without notice and whilst all 
reasonable care is taken to ensure that due notification of change is given, clients are advised to check the exact
specification of all goods PRIOR TO ORDER where variations will be material to performance.

The Chemicals (Hazard information and Packaging for Supply) Regulations 2002.
This catalogue contains products classified as dangerous substances and dangerous preparations under The Chemicals
(Hazard information and Packaging for Supply) Regulations 2002 commonly known as CHIP3. These regulations
require product labelling and packaging to highlight the type of hazard associated with these 
products. The regulations also require that advertisements for such products mention the type of hazard 
indicated on the label, where the advertisement enables a person, otherwise in the course of business, to 
conclude a contract to purchase the dangerous preparation before that person has seen the label relating to the
dangerous preparation. Purchasing products from this catalogue is obviously such a case. We therefore highlight
that this catalogue is for business users only who use these products in the course of business and we explicitly
expose that the advertisements for products in this catalogue do not mention the type of hazard indicated on the
label. Safety data sheets are available from any branch and we recommend that these are read and understood.
It is the responsibility of the client to request data sheets as required. 



INDEX

janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

30

A
Air Freshener - Aerosol 4
Air Freshener - Dispenser 8
Automatic Glasswash Machine Products 20

B
Beer Line Cleaner 20
Bin Liners 24
Bleach 4
Broom Handle 17
Brooms 18, 19
Brushes - Hygiene 19
Brushes 18, 19
Bucket - Kentucky 17
Bucket - Mop 17

C
Carpet Cleaning 10, 11, 12 
Carpet Deoderiser 10, 11, 12
Carpet Shampoo 10, 11, 12
Caution Sign 24
Channel Blocks 27
Chewing Gum Remover 22
Cleaning Degreaser 21
Cleaner disinfectant 4
Cloth - J Cloth 5
Cloth - Centrefeed Roll 6
Cream Cleaner 20

D
Deck Scrub 19
Degreaser 21
Detergent 21
Dish Cloth 5
Dish wash Liquid 8, 9
Dish Wash Powder 8, 9
Dish Wash Rinse Aid 8, 9
Dish Wash Tablets 8, 9
Disinfectant 4
Disposable mop head 16, 18
Drain cleaner 21
Dust Mop 18
Dusters - Lambswool 6
Dusters 5
Dustpan and Brush - Lobby 18
Duspan and Brush 18

E
Environmental Cleaning Products - Detergent 21
Environmental Cleaning Products - Dishwasher 9
Environmental Cleaning Products - Rinse Aid 9
Environmental Cleaning Products - Soap 25, 26
Environmental Cleaning Products - 
Washing Up Liquid 27

F
Fabric Conditioner 28
Face Masks 24
Facial Tissues 23
Flat Mopping 17
Floor Cleaner 12, 13
Floor Maintainer 12, 13
Floor Pads 9, 10
Floor Polish 12
Floor Stripper 12
Floor Sealer 12
Furniture Polish 14

G
Glass Cleaner 13
Glass Cloths 5
Glass Wash Detergent 20
Gloves - disposable latex 15
Gloves - disposable vinyl 15
Gloves - Rubber 15

H
Hand Wash 25, 26
Hand Sanitiser 25
Hand Towel 23
Hand Towel Dispenser 7, 8
Hard Surface Cleaner 12, 13

I
Icemelt 22

J
J Cloths 5

K
Kitchen Cleaner 19, 20
Kitchen Rolls 23



INDEX

31

dbservices.co.uk

L
Laundry Liquid 28
Laundry Powder 28
Laundry Tablets 28
Liquid Soap Dispenser 8
Liquid Soap System 25, 26
Liquid Soap Pump bottle 25, 26
Litter Picker 22

M
Metal Polish 14
Microfibre Cloths 5
Microfibre Flat Mopping 17
Miraclean Sponge 6
Mop Handle Aluminium 17
Mop Handle Kentucky 17
Mop Handle Wood 17
Mop Head Colour Coded 16
Mop Head Kentucky 16
Mop Head PY 16
Mop Head Socket 16
Mop Head Twine 16
Multi Surface Cleaner 14

N
Non woven Cloths - J cloth 5
Non woven Cloths 5

O
Odour Neutraliser 27
Oven Cleaner 20

P
Paper - Centrefeed 23
Paper - C Fold 23
Paper - Toilet 22
Paper - Z Fold 23
Pine Gel 4
Pine Disinfectant 4

R
Refuse Sacks 24
Rinse Aid 8, 9
Rock Salt 22

S
Safety Goggles 24
Safety Helmet 24
Salt - Rock 22
Salt - Dishwasher 8
Sanitiser 14, 19
Scourer - Steel 6
Scourer 5, 6, 7
Scouring Pads -Soap 20
Scouring Pads 5, 6, 7
Signs 24
Silver Cleaner 14
Sponge Scourer 5, 7
Stain Remover 10, 11, 12
Stainless Steel Cleaner 14
Stockinette Roll 6

T
Tea Towels 7
Telephone Sanitiser 14
Toilet Brush and Holder 19
Toilet Cleaner 26, 27
Toilet Tissue - Bulk Pack 22
Toilet Tissue - Conventional 22
Toilet Tissue - Jumbo 22
Toilet Tissue - Mini Jumbo 22

U
Urinal Blocks 27

V
Vacuum Cleaner Complete 26
Vacuum Cleaner Bags 26
Vee Sweep 18
Verucidal Cleaner 27

W
Washing Powder 28
Washing Up Liquid 21
Washroom Cleaner 27
Waste Bin Liners Swing 24
Waste Bin Liners Square 24



Cleaning and hygiene supplies

London Region 
Unit 15, io Centre 

57a Croydon Road, Croydon, Surrey, CR0 4WQ    
t 020 8253 0940       f 020 8253 0950      e janitorials@dbservices.co.uk

Southern Region
239 West Street 

Fareham, Hampshire PO16 0HZ   
t 01329 288464      f 01329 825815     e janitorials@dbservices.co.uk


